
Operator License # API #

Operator Lease Name

Address Well #

City Ottawa, KS  66067  

Contractor Spud Date

Contractor License # Cement Date

T.D. Location Sec 26 T 17 R 21

T.D. of pipe 1170 feet from N line

Surface pipe size 270 feet from W line

Surface pipe depth County

Well Type

Thickness Strata From To

2 gravel 0 2

16 mix clay 2 18

15 shale 18 33

19 lime 33 52

23 shale 52 75

6 lime 75 81

37 shale 81 118

16 lime 118 134

11 shale 134 145

28 lime 145 173

7 shale 173 180

22 lime 180 202

4 black shale 202 206 oil 202-203

14 lime 206 220

150 shale 220 370 tiny oil 360-365

14 lime 370 384

44 shale 384 428

10 lime 428 438

9 shale 438 447

3 lime 447 450

12 shale 450 462

7 lime 462 469

17 shale 469 486

6 sandy lime oil 486 492

20 shale 492 512

2 sand 512 514 ok

2 sand 514 516 ok

2 sand 516 518 ok

2 sand 518 520 ok

2 tiny 520 522

2 ok 522 524

2 ok 524 526

2 tiny 526 528

45 shale 528 573

Miami

Production

15-121-30564-00-00

Fred Hughes

P1

10/20/2014

Driller's Log

34610

Peoples Oil, LLC

928 W. 45h Street

JTC Oil, Inc.

32834

600'

580'

7"

20'



4 sand 573 577 tiny oil

23 shale 577 600


